H.—11:

;—ch.
No.

638
405

2
220
632

L5
76
775

932
928

463
566
726
176

48
263
194
555
747

274
652
550
281
787
800
288
883
195
268
140

32
266
549

20

1061

1064
1083

300
73
236
107

357

1000

35
193
385

809
123
38
1051
916

1095

Names of Unions.

INDUSTRIAL UNIONS OF WORKHKRS—continued.

Wellington Industrial District—continued.

Wellington Stonemasons

Wellington Tailoresses, Cutters, Pressers, and other Clothing-trade Em-
ployees (except Tailors) '

Wellington Tailors

Wellington Timber-yards and Sawmills

Wellington Tramways Employees

Wellington Typographical ...

Wellington United Furnisure Trade ...

Wellington United Storemen’s (other than Employee% in Retail Gr ocery
and Soft- goods listablishments)

Wellington Waterside Workers

Westshore Slaughtermen

Totals ...Number of Unions, 86

Canterbury Industrial District—

Canterbury Agricultural and Pastoral Labourers ...

Canterbury Bricklayers ...

Canterbury Brick, Pottery, Pipe, Tile, and Clay Workers ..

Canterbury Builders and General La,bourers ‘Quarry-workers, and Wool
and Grain Store Employees

Canterbury Carpenters and Joiners

Canterbury Coachbuilders ...

Canterbury Curriers .

Canterbury Dairymen'’s Employees

Canterbury Freezing-works, Bacon, Manure, Soap, and Sausage-casing
Emplovees

Canterbury Grocers’ Assistants

Canterbury Hotel and Restaurant Imnployees

Canterbury Maltsters and Brewery Employees

Canterbury Motor-car, Horse-drivers, and Livery-stable Employees

Canterbury Operative Ba,kers Pastrycooks, and Confectioners’ Employvees

Canterbury Printers’ Ma,chinisns, Bookbinders, and Stereotypers

Canterbury Shearers ..

Canterbury Slaughtermen ...

Canterbury Tanners, Fellmongers, and Skinners ...

Cauterburv Timber-yards, Sawmills, and Coal-yards Emplovccs

Canterbury Traction and Stamona,ry Engine Drivers and Firemen

Canterbury Typographical Association

Canterbury Woollen-mills Employees ..

Christchurch Aerated-water Workers and other Bottlers

Christchurch Branch of the ‘Amalgamated Society of Carpenters and
Joiners, Joiners’ Machinists, and Shipwrights

Christchurch Branch of the Amalgumated Society of HEngineers (including
Brass-finishers, Range-workers, Metal-workers’ Assistants, Blectrical
Workers, Tinsmiths and Sheet-metal Workers, and Cyele Workers)

Christchurch Brush and Broom Trade...

Christchureh Furniture Trade, Leadlight, Glass, Rattan, and Wicker
Workers

Christchurch Gardeners

Christchurch Gasworks Employees

Christchurch Hairdressers and Tobacconists’ Assistants

Christchurch Iron and Brass Moulders

Christchurch Journalists

Christchurch Manufacturing Je,wellets Watch and Clock Makerq and
Kindred Trades

Christchurch Operative Bootmakers’ Society

Christchurch Operative Butchers

Christchureh Operative Stonemasons ...

Christehurch Painters

Christchurch Performing Musicians

Christchurch Plasterers

Christchurch Plumbers and Gasfitters. .

Christchurch Retail Chemists’ Assistants

Christchurch Retail Shop-assistants in the Boon Ha,rdwaw, Stanlonery,
Pancy-goods, Furniture, and Soft-goods Trades

Christchurch Retail Storemen (other than Employees in Retail Grocery and
Soft-goods Establishments)

Number of
Members.

29 —
419

987

395
442
362
362

1,787
20

26,565

21
102 —
46
707 -

192 ~

120
17
16

617

204
622
150
444

144

25
234
586
129
172
144
136

411 -
682
42
217
23
92
20
112
15

420

203 -



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

