Reg. No.	Names of Unions.	Number of Members.
	INDUSTRIAL UNIONS OF WORKERS—continued.	
	Wellington Industrial District—continued.	
638	Wellington Stonemasons	29 -
405	Wellington Tailoresses, Cutters, Pressers, and other Clothing-trade Em-	419
	ployees (except Tailors)	
2	Wellington Tailors	287
220	Wellington Timber-yards and Sawmills	69
632	Wellington Tramways Employees	395
15	Wellington Typographical	442
76	Wellington United Furniture Trade	362
773	Wellington United Storemen's (other than Employees in Retail Grocery	352
റാര	and Soft-goods Establishments)	1 797
932 928	Wellington Waterside Workers	$\frac{1,787}{20}$
920	Westshore Slaughtermen	
	Totals Number of Unions, 86	26,565
	111 111	
	Canterbury Industrial District—	
463	Canterbury Agricultural and Pastoral Labourers	21
566	Canterbury Bricklayers	102 -
726	Canterbury Brick, Pottery, Pipe, Tile, and Clay Workers	46
176	Canterbury Builders and General Labourers, Quarry-workers, and Wool	707 —
	and Grain Store Employees	
48	Canterbury Carpenters and Joiners	192 -
263	Canterbury Coachbuilders	120
194	Canterbury Curriers	17
555 .	Canterbury Dairymen's Employees	16
747	Canterbury Freezing-works, Bacon, Manure, Soap, and Sausage-casing	617
074	Employees Contembrary Crosses' Assistants	204
$\begin{array}{c} 274 \\ 652 \end{array}$	Canterbury Grocers' Assistants	$\frac{204}{622}$
550	Contain Maltatana and Domining Discolars	150
281	Canterbury Motor-car, Horse-drivers, and Livery-stable Employees	444
787	Canterbury Operative Bakers, Pastrycooks, and Confectioners' Employees	67
800	Canterbury Printers' Machinists, Bookbinders, and Stereotypers	$1\overline{44}$
288	Canterbury Shearers	25
883	Canterbury Slaughtermen	234
195	Canterbury Tanners, Fellmongers, and Skinners	586
268	Canterbury Timber-yards, Sawmills, and Coal-yards Employees	129
140	Canterbury Traction and Stationary Engine Drivers and Firemen	172
32	Canterbury Typographical Association	144
266	Canterbury Woollen-mills Employees	136
549	Christchurch Aerated-water Workers and other Bottlers	52
20	Christchurch Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Carpenters and	411 -
1001	Joiners, Joiners' Machinists, and Shipwrights	682
1061	Christchurch Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Engineers (including Brass-finishers, Range-workers, Metal-workers' Assistants, Electrical	064
	Workers, Tinsmiths and Sheet-metal Workers, and Cycle Workers)	
1064	Christchurch Brush and Broom Trade	42
1083	Christchurch Furniture Trade, Leadlight, Glass, Rattan, and Wicker	$2\overline{17}$
	Workers	
300	Christchurch Gardeners	23
573	Christchurch Gasworks Employees	92
236	Christchurch Hairdressers and Tobacconists' Assistants	20
107	Christchurch Iron and Brass Moulders	112
857	Christchurch Journalists	75
1000	Christchurch Manufacturing Jewellers, Watch and Clock Makers, and	15
~ ~	Kindred Trades	400
35	Christchurch Operative Bootmakers' Society	420
193	Christchurch Operative Stangengers	121
385	Christchurch Operative Stonemasons	30 -
81 809	Christchurch Painters	203 - 102
$\frac{509}{123}$	Chairtabanah Dlastanana	48-
38	Christchurch Plumbers and Gasfitters	87 –
$\frac{36}{1051}$	Christchurch Retail Chemists' Assistants	$\frac{37}{21}$
916	Christchurch Retail Shop assistants in the Boot, Hardware, Stationery,	386
J.L.U	Fancy-goods, Furniture, and Soft-goods Trades	300
1095	Christchurch Retail Storemen (other than Employees in Retail Grocery and	26
	Soft-goods Establishments)	
	•	